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ONTARIO VOTING INTENTIONS
1A/B. Now, | would like you to focus on the Ontario provincial government, not the federal government. As you may know, Ontario Premier Dalton McGuinty and his Provincial Liberal party formed a majority
government in the last provincial election. Thinking of how you feel right now, if a PROVINCIAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support?
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The Ontario Progressive Conservatives 208 86 51 31 31 8 52 92 62 117 90
(PC), led by John Tory

29% 26% 36% 33% 33% 16% 24% 32% 30% 33% 25%
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The Ontario Liberals, led by Dalton 321 172 55 40 38 16 89 121 112 162 159
McGuinty

45% 51% 39% 43% 40% 33% 41% 42% 54% 46% 44%
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The Ontario New Democratic Party (NDP), 113 47 19 14 14 18 48 41 23 45 67
LED BY Howard Hampton

16% 14% 14% 15% 15% 39% 22% 15% 11% 13% 19%
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The Ontario Green Party, led by Frank de 71 31 14 8 12 5 30 31 11 30 41
Jong

10% 9% 10% 9% 13% 11% 14% 11% 5% 8% 11%
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